GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
FKG...5        Pressure transmitter
	 Functional specifications
Type :
FKG : Smart, 4-20 mA CC + Georgin/Hart® digital signal
Service :

7-	 Code “D & V” FM approval only possible with electrical connection 1/2”-14 NPT.
8-	 SS 660 bolts/nuts have to be used for oil & gas applications.
	 Codification
GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
FKG...5        Pressure transmitter
B
 A
 C
DIMENSIONS
A B C
41
,3
D
E
ø15
G
ø7
8
2.
5
ø18.5
R
T
V
W
X
M20x1.5
1/2-14NPT
Pg13.5
M20x1.5
Pg13.5
16
16
10,5
16
10,5
Oval flange screw
7/16-20 UNF
7/16-20 UNF
M10
M10
7/16-20 UNF
EDCode X=4
Electrical connection
Weight :
3,5 kg (without option) Add :  - 0,3 kg for indicator option
     - 0,5 kg for mounting bracket
     - 2 kg for stainless steel housing option
Table 1
OVALE FLANGE
SCREW
(SEE TABLE)
HP CONNECTION
1/4NPT
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
(SEE TABLE)
	 OUTLINE DIAGRAM (Unit : mm)
7th digit code: V, H, M, T
GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be www.georgin.com
FKG...5        Pressure transmitter
	 CONNECTION DIAGRAM
EMC Directive (2004/108/EC)
All models of ProcessX series transmitters are in accordance with :
•	the harmonized standards :